HTN
CH
AR
AC
TE
RI
ST
IC

C = 37 ways
Panel mounting option
How to order
HO
W
TO
 O
RD
ER
H
TN
 /
E1
7
Front female screwlock
4F/3F
Threaded rear insert
4R/3R
For special request, please consult factory
N17 HT
Standard density
Shell size
Mounting plating
4R = Rear insert 4-40
3R = Rear insert M3
4F = Front screwlock 4-40
3F = Front screwlock M3
Packaging
C = Carton boxes
Contact plating
1 = Gold flash
2 = 0.4µm (15µ")
4 = 0.76µm (30µ")
Options
O = Open back side
no digit = Closed back side
Contact type
P = Plug
S = Socket
5.
8
(.2
28
)
#4-40 or M3
#4-40 or M3
L
RoHS Compliant